Pos Name Cat/Pos
1 Paul Freary

2 Scott Hughes

3 Keith Johnston

4 Adrian Selby

5 Mark Lynch

6 Eddie Cullen

7  Stephen Duckworth V40
8 Richard Howarth

9 Gareth Booth

10 MoManir

11 PhilWest

12 Karl Ward

13 Sean McMyler V40
14 MarkEllithorn

15 PhilipChristopher V40
16 Jeff Mason V50
17 Mark Seed

18 Jeff Seddon

19 Philip Garside V50
20 lan Newcombe V45
21 TimPilkington

22 Tony Hesketh V55
23 Michael Entwistle V55
24 PBoardman V40
25 Andy Staveley V40
26 Steven Foley

27 Dave Wall

28 Timothy Gibson

29 Jason Owen

30 Neil Rothwell V40
31 ChrisNightingale

32 JimCrehan V50
33 John Ward V55
34 Andrew Hudson V40
35 Petyer Stansfield V45
36 Andy Lloyd

37 Chris Hays

38 Yvonne Wyke L35
39 Michael Kay

40 P Summers V45
41 Maria Lowe L
42 Richard Lee V40
43 Paul Swindells

44 Lynn Jolley L
45 Robert Stevens V45
46 Craig Bradbury

47 Paul Overend

48 Alan Peers V60
49 Jeff Ashton V45

4 Skelmersdale Boundary H

The Wigan Phoenix Haigh Hall 5 Mile Series
at Wigan on Wednesday 14th July 2004
Haigh Hall 5 — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Belgrave Harriers
Leigh Harriers & AC
Chorley Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Skelmersdale Boundary H
1 Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Chorley Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Salford Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Salford Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Middleton Harriers AC
Middleton Harriers AC
Wigan Phoenix
Horwich R M | Harriers
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Horwich R M | Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Skelmersdale Boundary H
Chorley Harriers
Lytham St Annes RR Club
Unattached
Southport Waterloo AC
Wigan Phoenix
Warrington Athletic Club
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached
Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Horwich R M | Harriers
Skelmersdale Boundary H
Horwich R M | Harriers
Spenborough & Dist AC
Chorley Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Unattached
1 Spectrum Striders
5 Spectrum Striders
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Time
26:20
26:26
26:52
27:19
27:38
27:40
27:45
27:56
28:00
28:05
28:24
28:36
28:40
28:57
29:04
29:17
29:30
29:58
30:02
30:06
30:07
30:10
30:27
30:33
30:39
30:43
30:47
30:49
30:50
30:52
30:53
30:54
31:.05
31:08
31:16
31:23
31:33
31:36
31:45
31:53
32:00
32:06
32:12
32:15
32:23
32:44
33:00
33:07
33:10

Peter Ramsdale
Brian Kennedy
Keith Makin
Gaynor Higson
Philip Allman
Stuart Holyoak
Andy Nightingale
Steven Thomas
William Humphreys
Jon Back

Ken Williams

Phil Birchall

Craig Little
Graham Schofield
Alan Sweatman
Karan Forster
Michael Murray
Shaun Collinson
Paul Berry

Diane Ridd
Vanessa Hamlett
David Wallis
Colin Eaves
Graham Jackett
David Hargreaves
D Peacock
Davina Raidy

B Spence

John Butchard

S Coulton
Charles Craven
Brian Looker

C Dicker

Thomas Hinton
Jeanette Murray
Eloise Watson
Tony Totham
William Lock
John Carson

S Taylor

Kieta Young
Joyce Gent
Jane Campbell
Dennis Adlesberg
Glenys Ferguson
Julie Laverock
StanMimms
Dawn Lock

V45
V55
V55
L35

V45

V45

V50
V50
L40
V45
M

L
L

V451
V55
V50

L35
V40
V60
V401

V60
V55
V55
L17
L35
V401
V60

V451
L 1
L60

4
5
1
9
1
6
7
0
6
6
3
9
2

0

3
7
8
1
4
1
4

1
1
1

L 13

V70
L50
L35
V55
L55

Haigh Hall 5- Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated
1 Wigan Phoenix

2 Horwich R M | Harriers
3 Chorley Harriers

38 — 5 Mark Lynch
46 — 4 Adrian Selby
53 — 3 Keith Johnston
132 — 6 EddieCullen

8 Richard Howarth
7 Stephen Duckworth 13
9 Gareth Booth
26 Steven Foley

10

14
37

1
1
5
9
1

Mo Manir
Sean McMyler 22
Mark Ellithorn 27
P Summers

Haigh Hall 5 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

Horwich R M | Harriers
Newburgh Nomads RC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Meridian

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Chorley Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Chorley Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Spectrum Striders
Chorley Harriers

Chorley Harriers
Unattached

Chorley Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Meridian

Wigan Phoenix
Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Meridian

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Lothian Runners
Unattached

Chorley Harriers
Unattached

Chorley Harriers

Lytham St Annes RR Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Wigan Phoenix
Unattached

Skelmersdale Boundary H
Unattached

Salford Harriers
Unattached

Lytham St Annes RR Club

15

Dave Wall
63

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Wigan Phoenix

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

14 —

1 Yvonne Wyke

3 Lynn Jolley

graham@race-results.co.uk

10 Joyce Gent

Philip Christopher
Tony Hesketh

Dennis Adlesberg

ort
Spsoft

33:11
33:13
33:36
33:46
33:52
34:01
34:06
34:20
34:37
35:06
35:10
35:21
35:21
35:38
35:53
35:54
35:57
35:57
36:04
36:42
36:49
36:52
37:.05
37:23
37:40
37:57
38:19
38:44
38:57
39:22
39:35
39:42
39:49
40:08
40:42
40:53
42:36
43:09
43:48
44:04
44:10
45:20
47:43
47:48
47:53
48:01
49:04
50:28



The Wigan Phoenix Haigh Hall 5 Mile Series
at Wigan on Wednesday 14th July 2004

NOTE: The individual results include only runners who have run all races to date.

Haigh Hall 5 - Men — Points after 3 races

1  Paul Freary

2 Eddie Cullen

3 Gareth Booth

4 Mark Lynch

5  Tony Hesketh

6  Philip Garside

7 P Boardman

8 Andy Staveley

9 Dave Wall

10 Steven Foley

11  TimPilkington

12  ChrisNightingale

13  Andy Lloyd

14  JimCrehan

= P Summers

16  Paul Swindells

17  Paul Overend

18 Steven Thomas

19 PeterRamsdale

20  PnhilipAllman

21  Andy Nightingale

22 KeithMakin

23  Michael Murray

24 D Peacock

25 Colin Eaves

26  Graham Jackett

27  Tony Totham

28 StanMimms
Wigan Phoenix

Chorley Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Skelmersdale Boundary H

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet:

BelgraveH
Skelmersda
ChorleyH
WiganP
V55 HorwichRMI
V50 MiddletonH
V40 HorwichRMI
V40 BurndenRR
ChorleyH
Skelmersda
WiganP
WiganP
Unattached
V50 Warrington
V45 Skelmersda
ChorleyH
Unattached
V45 ChorleyH
V45 HorwichRMI
Meridian
WiganP
V55 HorwichRMI
V45 ChorleyH
Meridian
V45 WiganP
V55 Unattached
V40 ChorleyH
V55 Unattached
5
7

8
15

3
21
29
38
78
91
98
99

104
128
132
137
149
158
158
168
200
215
224
232
233
261
280
298
303
306
339
357

(11
(10, 5,
(13, 7,
(15, 18,

(35, 21,
(46, 26,
(39, 35,
(38, 36,
(48, 29,
(59, 43,
(69, 42,
(61, 45,
( 58, 55,
(68, 58,
(60, 59,
(70, 57,
(84, 72,
(83,79,
(86, 91,
(99, 83,
(92, 89,
(115, 97,
(110,109,
(118,112,
(116,122,
(120,120,
(128,135,
(131,145,

1)

6)

9)

5)
22)
19)
24)
25)
27)
26)
21)
31)
36)
32)
39)
41)
44)
53)
47)
50)
52)
49)
61)
68)
65)
66)
76)
81)

Haigh Hall 5 - Men (Vets) — Points after 3 races

1  Tony Hesketh V55 HorwichRMI 26 (11, 8, 7)
2 Philip Garside V50 MiddletonH 36 (19,12, 5)
3 PBoardman V40 HorwichRMI 42 (14,19, 9)
4  Andy Staveley V40 BurndenRR 43 (13, 20, 10)
5 JimCrehan V50 Warrington 74 (29, 33, 12)
6  PSummers V45 Skelmersda 76 (26, 34, 16)
7  Steven Thomas V45 ChorleyH 105 (137, 44, 24)
8  PeterRamsdale V45 HorwichRMI 109 (39, 49, 21)
9  KeithMakin V55 HorwichRMI 137 (59, 55, 23)
10 Michael Murray V45 ChorleyH 146 ( 54, 64, 28)
11 Colin Eaves V45 WiganP 161 (60, 72, 29)
12 Graham Jackett V55 Unattached 163 (63, 70, 30)
13  Tony Totham V40 ChorleyH 192 (71, 83, 38)
14 StanMimms V55 Unattached 204 (73,89, 42)
Haigh Hall 5 - Ladies — Points after 3 races
1  Gaynor Higson L35HorwichRMI 16 (5 7 4
2  DianeRidd ChorleyH 26 (7,13, 6)
3 Joyce Gent L60WiganP 72 (19, 41, 12)
Wigan Phoenix 3
Haigh Hall 5 - Ladies (Vets) — Points after 3 races
1  Gaynor Higson L35HorwichRMI 10 (3,5 2
2 Joyce Gent L60WiganP 38 (11, 21, 6)
graham@race-results.co.uk S’gg‘ﬂ

http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight



